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01.01.2018 r. — 01.07.2018 r.

AHKETU CbC CTYAEHTHU AHTJIO-OBYYEHHUE

AHAIIUTUYHA XUMUA

15.06.2018 r. — 30.06.2018 r.

III KYPC

QUESTION

YES=4 Rather YES =3

NO =2 Rather NO =1 Without answer

1. Does the content of lectures
corresponds to the specialty

2. The teaching material is systematized
and has logical consistency

3. Emphasis is placed on the most important
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4. There is a correlation between the
material taught and the requirements in
the program / exam syllabus

5. Appropriate literature for the learning
of the material studied is used

6. Questions for self-assessment are being
asked
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7. The lecture course for the discipline is | 8. Lectures are available 9. Does the study of the level contribute to
well organized your theoretical training?
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AHKETHU CbC CTYAEHTHU AHI'JIO-OBYYEHUE

AHAIIUTUYHA XUMUA

15.06.2018 r. — 30.06.2018 r.

III KYPC

QUESTION

YES =4 Rather YES =3

NO =2 Rather NO =1 Without answer

10. Does the training course contribute to
raising the level of your practical training?

11. Seminars are in accordance with the
lecture material studied

12. Practical exercises help to learn the
lesson
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13. Are you satisfied with the overall | 14. | have attended at least 80% of the | 15. The lecturer presents the course

training in the discipline?

lectures / exercises specified for this
discipline

material understandably and interestingly
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16. The teacher wuses appropriate | 17. | think | can rely on this lecturer if | | 18. Overall, this lecturer contributed to my
examples to clarify the course material have any difficulties education
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AHKETH CbC CTYJAEHTU AHI'JIO-OBYYEHHUE 15.06.2018 r. — 30.06.2018 r.

AHAJIUTUYHA XUMHUSA 111 KYPC

QUESTION YES=4 Rather YES =3 NO=2 [ Rather NO=1

Without answer

19. Modern technical means are used in | 20. Existence of sufficient work places | 21. Illustrating lectures with multimedia

the learning process for each student presentations with visual-interactive
techniques
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1. Y10BJ1€TBOPEH JIM CT€ OT USIJIOCTHOTO 00y4yeHHe M0 AUCHHUIINHATA? 100 %

2. ChOTBeTCTBA JIM Y4€OHOTO ChAbpKAaHHE HA JEeKIHUTE MO0 CeNHATHOCTTA U

JIEKIHMUTE ¢ JOCTHIHHU? 70 %

3. Y4eOHHMAT MaTepuaJl € CHCTEMAaTU3UPAH U UMA JIoruYeckaTa nocjaenopareanoct. 70 %

4. N3n0,13BaHe HA HHTEPAKTHBHOCT MPH NMpPeEACTABSHE HA JIEKIIMOHHUS MaTepHaJl. 70 %

5. lonpunacst i1 u3y4yaBaHusl Kypc 3a NOBHIIaBaHe HA HUBOTO Ha Bamara

NPaKTHYeCKa MOAroTOBKA? 70 %

6. JIeKIMOHHHMAT KypC e 100pe OPpraHu3upaH M JONPHHACH 32 IOBUIIABaHe

HA T€OPEeTHYHTA MOAT0TOBKA. 60 %

7. CeMuHApHHTE 3aHATHS €A B ChOTBETCTBHE C U3yYaBaHHs JIeKIIHOHeH maTepuaa. 50 %

8. IlpakTHyecKuTe yNPasKHEHHUsl CIIOMAraT 32 YCBOSIBAHETO Ha yyeOHus MaTtepuai. 50 %

9. ChuiecTByBa CHOTBETCTBHE MEXKAY NPEeNOJaBaAHUs MATepPHaJ U

U3UCKBAHMATA B IPOrPaMaTa/KOHCIIEKTA 32 U3MHTA. 50 %




